Circuit Jeunes Lames: 2023

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Epee Men's ul5 Individual 31.03.2024. 09:13

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

2009 - 2011 Standard All Same rank

T1 07.10.2023 Lasne Circuit Jeunes Lames #1 U15

T2 18.11.2023 Hasselt Circuit Jeunes Lames #2 U15

T3 27.01.2024 Watermael-Boitsfort Circuit Jeunes Lames #3 U15

T4 17.02.2024 Huy Circuit Jeunes Lames #4 U15

T5 30.03.2024 Uccle Circuit Jeunes Lames #5 U15

Rank Points  T-P Name Nation Clubs YOB T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
VAN

1 391.03310 RENTERGHEM BEL VS SC Latem-Deurle 2009 94.74 96.3 (65.22) 100 100
Lars

2 377.27270 MARLIERE Ulysse BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2010(73.68) 100 100 81.8295.45

3 338484 0 RODOT Neal B-~ FF CE Braine Alleud 2009 68.42 92.59 95.65 81.82

4 333.252 0 GROLLEAU Matéo BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2009 89.47 92.5973.91 77.27

5 332.777 0 BONNE Arthur BEL FF CRE Detaille 2009 100 59.26 82.61 90.91

6 311.26170 PINSART Lilo BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 201057.89 85.19 95.45 72.73

7 306.97320 DEFOY Edouard BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2010 68.42 70.37 (56.52) 90.91 77.27

8 288.10570 CREEMERS Miel BEL VS SC Excalibur 2009 74.0791.3 |31.8290.91

9 275.8161 0 LEMENSE Hugo BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2010(31.58) 48.1591.3 72.73 63.64

10 272.20030 HEBETTE Niels BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2010 (52.63) 66.67 78.26 59.09 68.18

11 245.13250 STILMANT Anton BEL FF CE Gaumais 2009 51.8547.83 90.91 54.55

12 217.98690 TYSZKA Natan BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2009 36.84 62.96 (34.78) 68.18 50

FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens, 13

13 202.28370 LEBLEU Mavyn FRA ARMENTIERES 2010 77.7860.87 63.64
14 188.46360 JORIS Yohan BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 201089.47 44.44 54.55
15 184.02450 ?aEC;]/aOr}?GD NED Leidsche Schermvereniging AEW 2011/42.11 55.56 (39.13) 40.91 45.45
16 167.72220 BAEKELANDT Elias BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2010/21.05 40.74 69.57 36.36
17 160.42880 FRIESTEDT Antoni :;LCJ))E CE Luxembourg 2009/78.95 81.48
18 13944860 BON_GIOVANNI ITA FF CE Braine I'Alleud, Ml Asd Escrime And 2009 47.37 29.63 26.09 36.36
Afshin BEL  Sport
VAN
19 137.5806 0 NIEUWENHUYZE BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2009 26.32 52.17 59.09
Arnaud
20 96.3768 0 GERARD Anakin BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2009 (10.53) 33.3313.04 22.7327.27
21 93.4783 0 BADET Nathan BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2010 43.48 50
22 87.037 0 GRISOLE Aurélien BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2009 37.04 45.45 4.55
23 57.7441 0 SEGERS Thiebe BEL VS Flanders Fencing 2010 25.93 31.82
24 518738 0 SEGASHermann FRA FF CE Damocles 2009 741 21.74 22.73
25 40.9091 O $Z§ISTSOGLOU BEL FF CE Gaumais 2011 40.91
26 31.0277 O AUTHELET BEL FF CE Gaumais 2009 17.39 13.64
Marcelin
27 30.4348 0 LAURENT Maurice BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2010 30.43
28 27.2727 0 VERVOORT Virgil BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2010 27.27
29 22332 0 DASSONVILLE Leo BEL FF CE Damocles 2009 8.7 13.64
30 22.2222 0 GUILLAUME Adrien BEL  FF CE Charlemagne 2010 22.22
31 19.4932 0 GARCIA Rayan BEL VS KSSMA Ronse 2010/15.79 3.7
32 18.5185 0 KONEN Baptiste BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2010 18.52
33 18.1818 0 ECKER Lionel BEL FF CRE Detaille 2009 18.18
33 18.1818 0 BARBERY Arthur FRA FF CRE Tournai 2010 18.18
35 14.8148 0 LEMAITRE Robin BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2009 14.81
36 11.1111 0 LESAUVAGE Silas BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2010 11.11
37 9.0909 0 WITTERS Arne BEL VS Flanders Fencing 2009 9.09
37 9.0909 0 MUSTAFARoman ROU FF CE Charlemagne 2010 9.09
39 52632 0 MATTON Martin BEL FF CRE Detaille 2010/5.26
40 45455 0 MONTENS Cyril BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2011 4.55
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Circuit Jeunes Lames Lasne BEL 07.10.2023 08.10.2023 U15 1 CJL
2 Jeugdcup Maitre Hasselt BEL 18.11.2023 19.11.2023 U15 1 ciL

Verboven
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3 Circuit Jeunes Lames Watermael-Boitsfort BEL
4 Coupe du Bassinia Huy BEL
5 Circuit Jeunes Lames Uccle BEL

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
info@fencing-belgium.be
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